Quality Enclosures. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770     USA: 716.651.0086  Data Subject to change without notice
Technical references and DXF downloads available at www.hammfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specified otherwise
142
D
isco
n
n

su
res
Disconnect Ordering Information
Allen Bradley
Bulletin 1494F flange mounted disconnect
switch:
disconnect switch
fuse block adaptor (if required)
line and load connectors (if required)
door hardware
Enclosures with an "A" dimension
under 40" require two point door
latching hardware, order: one
Allen Bradley 1494F-L1.
Enclosures with an "A" dimension
of 40" or more require a 3 point
door latching mechanism, order:
one Allen Bradley 1494F-L2 and
one 1494F-L3.
Exception: Order Allen Bradley
1494F-L4 door hardware for
1447A K122 and 1447A L122.
1494D flange mounted circuit breaker
operating mechanism:
circuit breaker C-H Westinghouse